
 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   Notre Dame 288  289       577  +17 
2  2   Detroit Mercy 297  300       597  +37 
3  3   Canisius College 316  310       626  +66 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T6 1   Kevin Conners *  Notre Dame  73  68       141  +1   
T1 2   Ben Albin  Notre Dame  70  72       142  +2   
T4 3   Matt Rushton  Notre Dame  72  71       143  +3   
3 T4   Davis Lamb  Notre Dame  71  75       146  +6   

T1 T4   Thomas Steve *  Notre Dame  70  76       146  +6   
T6 T4   Scott Sparks  Detroit Mercy  73  73       146  +6   
T8 T7   Eric Macrow  Detroit Mercy  74  74       148  +8   
T4 T7   Kyle Gaines  Detroit Mercy  72  76       148  +8   
T14 T7   Blake Barens  Notre Dame  77  71       148  +8   
T10 T10   David Thompson *  Detroit Mercy  75  75       150  +10   
T17 T10   John Dantonio  Canisius College  78  72       150  +10   
T10 12   John Felitto  Notre Dame  75  76       151  +11   
T8 T13   Hunter Ostrom *  Notre Dame  74  78       152  +12   
T12 T13   Liam Cox *  Notre Dame  76  76       152  +12   
T14 15   Miguel Delgado *  Notre Dame  77  77       154  +14   
T14 16   Mike Davern  Canisius College  77  78       155  +15   
19 T17   Zack Tenerowicz  Detroit Mercy  79  77       156  +16   

T17 T17   Spencer Lendzion  Detroit Mercy  78  78       156  +16   
T12 T19   Jens Verhey *  Notre Dame  76  85       161  +21   
21 T19   Jaret Chipman  Canisius College  81  80       161  +21   
22 21   Mark Lesinski  Canisius College  87  80       167  +27   
20 22   Adam Weir  Canisius College  80  88       168  +28   
23 23   Cory Cullen *  Canisius College  89  80       169  +29   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Notre Dame 288 289 577

2 Ben Albin (3) 70 72 142

3 Matt Rushton (2) 72 71 143

T4 Davis Lamb (4) 71 75 146

T7 Blake Barens (1) 77 71 148

12 John Felitto (5) 75 76 151

2 Detroit Mercy 297 300 597

T4 Scott Sparks (2) 73 73 146

T7 Kyle Gaines (1) 72 76 148

T7 Eric Macrow (5) 74 74 148

T17 Spencer Lendzion (3) 78 78 156

T17 Zack Tenerowicz (4) 79 77 156

3 Canisius College 316 310 626

T10 John Dantonio (2) 78 72 150

16 Mike Davern (3) 77 78 155

T19 Jaret Chipman (5) 81 80 161

21 Mark Lesinski (1) 87 80 167

22 Adam Weir (4) 80 88 168
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Kevin Conners (Notre Dame) 73 68 141

T4 Thomas Steve (Notre Dame) 70 76 146

T10 David Thompson (Detroit Mercy) 75 75 150

T13 Hunter Ostrom (Notre Dame) 74 78 152

T13 Liam Cox (Notre Dame) 76 76 152

15 Miguel Delgado (Notre Dame) 77 77 154

T19 Jens Verhey (Notre Dame) 76 85 161

23 Cory Cullen (Canisius College) 89 80 169
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